voter_name

HIETT, SHARON GAY
MCCALL, ANTHONY KEITH
BRAVO, JUAN MADRIGAL
GRAHAM, CYNTHIA JONES

FORREST, ELIZABETH HERNANDEZ

BANUELOS, JOSE RAMON
FALCON, FARAON JR

BRAVO, GUILLEVMINA MEDINA
WILLIAMS, PAULA DENISE
TREVINO, VIRGINIA FURR
TREON, JULIA LOUISE
SHIKOSKI, JO RAMSEY
JOHNSON, TOYA LEIGH
WALLER, SOLOMON RICHARD IlI
HERNANDEZ, JULIO PACHECO
GARCIA, MAYRA JESUSITA
DAVIS, APRIL ALLISON

PEREZ, LEONEL

ROBERTS, JON MICHAEL
PONCE, EMILY

ROBERTS, LEIGH

PONCE, RODRIGO

TREMILLO, EMILY ROSE
LOOPESKO, WINDHAM EUGENE

1002784912
1002823143
1002837197
1002877159
1002882509
1006975182
1009468978
1010267939
1010785401
1011075000
1011861630
1021581978
1023151716
1027452676
1041897389
1179855272
1186866985
1190669609
1217175146
2143033234
2169207117
2184092932
2189287065
2196623164

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



