

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method
HIETT, SHARON GAY	1002784912	IN-PERSON
MCCALL, ANTHONY KEITH	1002823143	IN-PERSON
BRAVO, JUAN MADRIGAL	1002837197	IN-PERSON
GRAHAM, CYNTHIA JONES	1002877159	IN-PERSON
FORREST, ELIZABETH HERNANDEZ	1002882509	IN-PERSON
BANUELOS, JOSE RAMON	1006975182	IN-PERSON
FALCON, FARAON JR	1009468978	IN-PERSON
BRAVO, GUILLEVMINA MEDINA	1010267939	IN-PERSON
WILLIAMS, PAULA DENISE	1010785401	IN-PERSON
TREVINO, VIRGINIA FURR	1011075000	IN-PERSON
TREON, JULIA LOUISE	1011861630	IN-PERSON
SHIKOSKI, JO RAMSEY	1021581978	IN-PERSON
JOHNSON, TOYA LEIGH	1023151716	IN-PERSON
WALLER, SOLOMON RICHARD III	1027452676	IN-PERSON
HERNANDEZ, JULIO PACHECO	1041897389	IN-PERSON
GARCIA, MAYRA JESUSITA	1179855272	IN-PERSON
DAVIS, APRIL ALLISON	1186866985	IN-PERSON
PEREZ, LEONEL	1190669609	IN-PERSON
ROBERTS, JON MICHAEL	1217175146	IN-PERSON
PONCE, EMILY	2143033234	IN-PERSON
ROBERTS, LEIGH	2169207117	IN-PERSON
PONCE, RODRIGO	2184092932	IN-PERSON
TREMILLO, EMILY ROSE	2189287065	IN-PERSON
LOOPESKO, WINDHAM EUGENE	2196623164	IN-PERSON